

POINT OF SALE TRANSACTIONS						
Period	Debit		Credit		Total	
	No. Of Transactions	Amount	No. Of Transactions	Amount	No. Of Transactions	Amount
2011 1st Qtr	7,147,435	2,660,744,794	31,509,814	17,813,716,556	38,657,249	20,474,461,350
2nd Qtr	7,558,299	2,751,493,943	33,596,209	20,638,356,928	41,154,508	23,389,850,872
3rd Qtr	7,514,458	2,729,018,269	31,649,448	16,606,740,473	39,163,906	19,335,758,742
4th Qtr	8,456,379	3,065,171,076	28,025,113	16,638,358,169	36,481,492	19,703,529,245
2012 1st Qtr	10,772,512	3,861,216,208	30,831,520	18,511,207,672	41,604,032	22,372,423,880
2nd Qtr	9,689,717	3,399,239,309	31,396,341	17,792,443,018	41,086,058	21,191,682,326
3rd Qtr	8,906,927	2,968,855,281	29,036,110	16,385,806,834	37,943,037	19,354,662,115
4th Qtr	10,096,639	3,373,348,017	33,497,800	19,568,235,381	43,594,439	22,941,583,399
2013 1st Qtr	11,194,749	3,933,653,648	47,899,561	26,711,709,661	59,094,310	30,645,363,310
2nd Qtr	11,650,344	4,145,131,882	50,858,369	27,145,349,961	62,508,713	31,290,481,844
3rd Qtr	11,725,508	3,934,306,266	49,225,351	25,826,963,233	60,950,859	29,761,269,500
4th Qtr	13,845,036	5,343,864,728	56,626,398	29,940,994,157	70,471,434	35,284,858,885
2014 1st Qtr	13,598,952	4,731,775,825	59,946,427	32,570,925,200	73,545,379	37,302,701,024
2nd Qtr	14,631,876	4,877,123,691	64,318,312	33,249,432,206	78,950,188	38,126,555,897
3rd Qtr	14,094,121	4,662,558,759	59,881,194	31,354,148,523	73,975,315	36,016,707,282
4th Qtr	16,403,207	5,261,815,404	70,461,423	36,023,350,778	86,864,630	41,285,166,182
2015 1st Qtr	16,440,908	5,357,132,300	71,931,177	37,173,959,672	88,372,085	42,531,091,972
2nd Qtr	17,209,308	5,331,246,676	75,620,325	36,266,894,632	92,829,633	41,598,141,308
3rd Qtr	13,673,430	4,342,231,862	73,224,180	35,546,637,814	86,897,610	39,888,869,676
4th Qtr	19,453,580	5,627,348,958	82,804,955	39,796,220,476	102,258,535	45,423,569,434